U-kujuline diivan - Camelita 529,00 €

Pikkus

Laius

Korgus

Istme korgus
Istumisstgavus
Funktsioonid
Nurk

Varv

Kesta varv
Materjal

Jala materjal

Taitmine

SKU

289

138/81

86

40

51

Mitte valjatdbmmatav
Vasak @dii==gn
Pruun

Pruun
Mikroveluur
Puidust

Hingav vahttaidis terasest Zig Zag
vedrualusega

603-UL-31246647




